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2018 Gazettes Volumes 377 to 379 
 

January 2018 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday  05 January 2018 376 Gazette Nos. 107-110 Pages 775-782 
   377 Gazette Nos. 1-3 Pages 1-14 
 Friday  12 January 2018 377 Gazette Nos. 4-6 Pages 15-32 
 Friday  19 January 2018 377 Gazette Nos. 7-10 Pages 33-50 
 Thursday  25 January 2018 377 Gazette Nos. 11-15 Pages 51-70 

 
 

February 2018 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 02 February 2018 377 Gazette Nos. 16-21 Pages 71-96 
 Friday 09 February 2018 377 Gazette Nos. 22-26 Pages 97-124 
 Friday 16 February 2018 377 Gazette Nos. 27-30 Pages 125-162 
 Friday 23 February 2018 377 Gazette Nos. 31-34 Pages 163-198 

 
 

March 2018 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 02 March 2018 377 Gazette Nos. 35-39 Pages 199-226 
 Friday 09 March 2018 377 Gazette Nos. 40-43 Pages 227-248 
 Friday 16 March 2018 377 Gazette Nos. 44-54 Pages 249-336 
 Friday 23 March 2018 377 Gazette Nos. 55-60 Pages 337-362 
 Thursday 29 March 2018 377 Gazette Nos. 61-72 Pages 363-398 

 
 

April 2018 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 06 April 2018 377 Gazette Nos. 73-82 Pages 399-432 
 Friday 13 April 2018 377 Gazette Nos. 83-87 Pages 433-450 
 Friday 20 April 2018 377 Gazette Nos. 88-92 Pages 451-468 
 Friday 27 April 2018 377 Gazette Nos. 93-97 Pages 469-498 

 
 

May 2018 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 04 May 2018 378 Gazette Nos. 1-5 Pages 1-22 
 Friday 11 May 2018 378 Gazette Nos. 6-9 Pages 23-160 
 Friday 18 May 2018 378 Gazette Nos. 10-13 Pages 161-182 
 Friday 25 May 2018 378 Gazette Nos. 14-19 Pages 183-204 

 
 

June 2018 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 01 June 2018 378 Gazette Nos. 20-26 Pages 205-284 
 Friday 08 June 2018 378 Gazette Nos. 27-32 Pages 285-308 
 Friday 15 June 2018 378 Gazette Nos. 33-36 Pages 309-382 
 Friday 22 June 2018 378 Gazette Nos. 37-42 Pages 383-424 
 Friday 29 June 2018 378 Gazette Nos. 43-50 Pages 425-526 
  



2018 Gazettes Volumes 377 to 379 
 

July 2018 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 06 July 2018 378 Gazette Nos. 51-56 Pages 527-584 
 Friday 13 July 2018 378 Gazette Nos. 57-64 Pages 585-614 
 Friday 20 July 2018 378 Gazette Nos. 65-68 Pages 615-638 
 Friday 27 July 2018 378 Gazette Nos. 69-74 Pages 639-678 

 
 

August 2018 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 03 August 2018 378 Gazette Nos. 75-78 Pages 679-696 
 Friday 10 August 2018 378 Gazette Nos. 79-83 Pages 697-728 
 Friday 17 August 2018 378 Gazette Nos. 84-86 Pages 729-742 
 Friday 24 August 2018 378 Gazette Nos. 87-93 Pages 743-790 
 Friday 31 August 2018 378 Gazette Nos. 94-101 Pages 791-816 

 
 

September 2018 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 07 September 2018 379 Gazette Nos. 1-4 Pages 1-20 
 Friday 14 September 2018 379 Gazette Nos. 5-12 Pages 21-56 
 Friday 21 September 2018 379 Gazette Nos. 13-17 Pages 57-90 
 Friday 28 September 2018 379 Gazette Nos. 18-23 Pages 91-116 

 
 

October 2018 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 05 October 2018 379 Gazette Nos. 24-29 Pages 117-138 
 Friday 12 October 2018 379 Gazette Nos. 30-33 Pages 139-168 
 Friday 19 October 2018 379 Gazette Nos. 34-38 Pages 169-190 
 Friday 26 October 2018 379 Gazette Nos. 39-42 Pages 191-218 

 
 

November 2018 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 02 November 2018 379 Gazette Nos. 43-50 Pages 219-262 
 Friday 09 November 2018 379 Gazette Nos. 51-58 Pages 263-294 
 Friday 16 November 2018 379 Gazette Nos. 59-63 Pages 295-334 
 Friday 23 November 2018 379 Gazette Nos. 64-68 Pages 335-358 
 Friday 30 November 2018 379 Gazette Nos. 69-77 Pages 359-410 

 
 

December 2018 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 07 December 2018 379 Gazette Nos. 78-85 Pages 411-456 
 Friday 14 December 2018 379 Gazette Nos. 86-91 Pages 457-524 
 Friday 21 December 2018 379 Gazette Nos. 92-97 Pages 525-562 

  


